Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
SET OF 4 60MM DIA WORKSTATION
LEGS705MM H X 60MM DIA WELDED
TOP PLATE - 120MM X 120MM
ADJUSTABLE FOOT
Set Of 4 60mm Dia Workstation Legs
705mm H x 60mm Dia Welded Top Plate -
120mm x 120mm Adjustable Foot
SKU: DC60
VARIATIONS
Image SKU Price Description colour
DC60-BL Black
DC60-WS White
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
Image SKU Price Description colour
DC60-CH Chrome
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3
GALLERY IMAGES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The DC-60 leg is a versatile 60mm workstation leg, with a welded top plate and adjustable foot.
Backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 4
Specifications
SKU Diameter of Leg Finish
DC60-CH 60mm DIA Chrome
DC60-BL 60mm DIA Black
DC60-WC 60mm DIA White China
Box Dimensions
Box Number Width Depth Height CBM Weight
DC60 525mm 745mm 165mm 0.06 9kg
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 5